
FITZROY SOFA

WIDTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

SEAT HEIGHT

ARM HEIGHT

*made to order

ITEM

WOOD

FINISH

METAL

COVER

93”

36.5”

30”

16.5”

20.75”

Fitzroy Sofa

Oak

Satin Espresso

Satin Brass

18yrds or 380 sqft

*all wood groups available

236cm
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53cm
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